XX2 X X X X - X XX X XX
Recycler
G = Generic (12v battery)
V = Valley (12v Battery)
SERIES 2000 CODIFICATION
7 = Vending /Amusement/Recycler $1- $20
D = High Visibility Bezel(Compact)
C = High Visibility Bezel(VFM)
7 = Dual Opening - Compact (CA)
5 = 12VDC Battery
4 = 12VDC
R = Recycler
ME = Mexico
AU = Australia
BL = Brazil
CA = China
E = Pulse 12 pin
Country Code
US = United States
CN = Canada
B = 4 in 1 (Set Back)
M = MDB 30 pin
Harness
VN = Vending
AE = Amusement
Market
8 = Vending /Amusement $1- $100
6 = Vending /Amusement $1- $20
5 = Vending $1 & $5
4 = Amusement $1 & $5
4 = Armored Compact Upstacker
3 = VFM Downstacker
2 = Flush Upstacker
1 = Compact Upstacker
Control Board
8 = Compact Downstacker
6 = Combo Upstacker (Side Swipe)
5 = Fitted Upstacker
9 = Combo Upstacker (Front Swipe)
A = 4 in 1 (No Set Back)
1 = 110 VAC
Operating Voltage
D = Downstacker
0 = VFM Upstacker
Bezel type
2 = 24VAC/24VDC/34 VDC MDB
5 = 500 Bills
3 = 300 Bills
2 = 200 Bills
Bill Magazine Capacity
U = Upstacker
Stacker Orientation
10 = 1000 Bills
7 = 700 Bills